Name

Abbie Adkins

Carrie Thomas
Jacob Ward

Jeffery Price
Madeline Overstreet
Mark Skinner

Paul Trevino
Reginald Green
Robert O'rourke

Current Dept

District Attorney

District Attorney
Courthouse Security
Sheriff's Office

District Attorney

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Constable PCT 3

Jail Operations

Dept ID
3501
3501
5040
5001
3501
5030
7501
5550
5030

Current Title
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Felony Prosecutor
Security Guard

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Legal Secretary I
Detention Officer
Maintenance Specialist
Deputy Constable

Jail Sergeant

Crnt Salary

$65,508
$111,967
$33,214
$74,783
$40,135
$60,880

$37,602
$79,940
$70,614

Grade
580
584
530
556
533
551
531
555
556

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

December 5, 2022

New Dept

District Attorney

District Attorney

Jail Operations

Sheriff's Office

District Attorney

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintennance
Constable PCT 3

Sheriff's Office

Dept #
3501
3501
5030
5001
3501
5030
7501
5550
5001

New Title

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor

Special Unit Prosecutor
Detention Officer - Transfer
Assistant Chief Deputy
Legal Secretary II
Detention Officer-Transfer
Maintenance Specialist
Deputy Constable II

Deputy Sheriff

New Salary
$82,192
$128,762
$45,419
$105,164
$42,249
$60,880
$37,602
$83,937
$70,614

New Grade
583
587
551
574
534
551
531
556
556

Min?
YES

YES
YES
YES

% chg
25%
15%
37%
41%

5%
0%
0%
5%
0%

Effective Date
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
12/12/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022
11/28/2022

Notes

HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
HR Pre-Approval; Lateral



