COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

December 5, 2022

Name	Current Dept	Dept ID	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	New Grade	Min?	% chg	Effective Date	Notes
Abbie Adkins	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$65,508	580	District Attorney	3501	Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$82,192	583	YES	25%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Carrie Thomas	District Attorney	3501	Felony Prosecutor	\$111,967	584	District Attorney	3501	Special Unit Prosecutor	\$128,762	587		15%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Jacob Ward	Courthouse Security	5040	Security Guard	\$33,214	530	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer - Transfer	\$45,419	551	YES	37%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Jeffery Price	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$74,783	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Assistant Chief Deputy	\$105,164	574	YES	41%	12/12/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Madeline Overstreet	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary I	\$40,135	533	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary II	\$42,249	534	YES	5%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Mark Skinner	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$60,880	551	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer-Transfer	\$60,880	551		0%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Paul Trevino	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$37,602	531	Road & Bridge Maintennance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$37,602	531		0%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral
Reginald Green	Constable PCT 3	5550	Deputy Constable	\$79,940	555	Constable PCT 3	5550	Deputy Constable II	\$83,937	556		5%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Promotion
Robert O'rourke	Jail Operations	5030	Jail Sergeant	\$70,614	556	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$70,614	556		0%	11/28/2022	HR Pre-Approval; Lateral